REPORT OFF ADMISSIONS,

AND

DISEASES TREATED FOR YEAR

3orn SEPTEMBER, 1880.

NUMBER OF PATIENTS ADMITTED DURING

Number of Males
# Females

Admitted during the yeai
Remaining from last year
Number discl d cured
= ¥ relieved
died
Remaining in Hospital on evening of 3oth Sept

Paying patients
Non-paying patients

Protestants
Roman Catholics
Other Religions

Of the Protestants there wer
Church of England
Presbyterian Church of Canada
Methodist Church of Canada
Baptist Church .
Congregational Church

Roman Catholics
Other religions

Marrnied. ..
Unmarred

Agyregate number of days for paying patients

“ “

non-paying patients

Erc,

ENDING

YEAR,

203

220
19

26

167
Q0

305

365

363

365




